=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

SP2120

Specifications

Fitting Position

Inner Width(mm)
Inner Height(mm)
Inner Thickness(mm)
Outer Width(mm)
Outer Height(mm)
Outer Thickness(mm)

Usage Number

RR

108.30

41.30

14.60

108.30

41.30

14.60

AN-475WK, D770-7637, 181736, MDB1999, SDB1379,

GDB3223, 23574, 23573, 23572, D7042M, D7069

EAN 8809409036373
E-MARK Approved
Application
SUBARU
Model Type

FORESTER (SF) 2.0 AWD
FORESTER (SF) 2.0 AWD
FORESTER (SF) 2.0 S Turbo AWD
FORESTER (SF) 2.0 S Turbo AWD
FORESTER (SG) 2.0 S Turbo AWD
FORESTER (SG) 2.0 X AWD
FORESTER (SG) 2.5 AWD
IMPREZA Coupe (GFC) 2.0 AWD
IMPREZA Coupe (GFC) 2.0 AWD
IMPREZA Estate (GF) 2.0i16V AWD
IMPREZA Estate (GF) 2.0i AWD
IMPREZA Estate (GF) 2.0i Turbo AWD
IMPREZA Estate (GF) 2.0 Turbo GT AWD
IMPREZA Hatchback 2.0i AWD
IMPREZA Saloon (GC) 2.0 AWD
IMPREZA Saloon (GC) 2.0i AWD
IMPREZA Saloon (GC) 2.0i AWD
IMPREZA Saloon (GC) 2.0 Turbo GT AWD
IMPREZA Saloon (GC) 2.0 Turbo GT AWD
IMPREZA Saloon (GD) 1.5 AWD
IMPREZA Saloon (GD) 1.6 AWD
IMPREZA Saloon (GD) 2.0i AWD
IMPREZA Saloon (GD) 2.0i WRX AWD
LEGACY IV (BL, BP) 3.0 R AWD
LEGACY IV Estate (BL, BP, B13_) 2.0 AWD
LEGACY IV Estate (BL, BP, B13_) 3.0 R AWD
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x1

x1

X2

Kw

90
92
125
130
130
116
155
85
92
92
85
155
160
92
206
85
92
155
160
77
70
92
168
180
121
180

Year

08/97 - 09/02
06/98 - 09/02
06/98 - 04/01
04/01 - 09/02
09/02 -
09/05 -
12/03 -
12/95 - 12/00
03/99 - 12/00
06/98 - 12/00
12/95 - 12/00
03/94 - 12/00
06/98 - 12/00
12/02 - 12/07
09/98 - 09/00
10/95 - 12/00
06/98 - 12/00
03/94 - 12/00
06/98 - 12/00
05/06 -
12/00 -
12/00 -
12/02 - 09/05
09/03 -
06/05 -
09/03 -




LEGACY Mk Il (BE, BH)
LEGACY Mk IIl (BE, BH)
LEGACY Mk Ill Estate (BE, BH)
LEGACY Mk IIl Estate (BE, BH)
LEGACY Mk Ill Estate (BE, BH)
LEGACY Mk IIl Estate (BE, BH)
OUTBACK (BE, BH)
OUTBACK (BE, BH)

O.E References

Manufacturer

SAAB
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU
SUBARU

=5 SANGSIN BRAKE

2.0 AWD
2.5 AWD
2.0 AWD
2.0 AWD
2.5 AWD
3.0 H6 AWD
2.5 AWD

3.0 H6 AWD
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92
115
206

92
115
154
115

154

Reference

32006220
26696FC020
26696FC002
26696FC001
26696FC000
26696FA010
26696AG020

04/99 - 08/03
10/98 - 08/03
06/02 - 08/03
12/98 - 08/03
12/98 - 08/03
08/00 - 08/03
10/00 - 08/03
10/00 - 08/03
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